Northwest Region Officials 
Curtis Anderson (Certified Starter) 
407 N. Main Box 331 
Paullina, Iowa 51046-0331 
(E) curt@tcaexpress.net (H) 605-413-5640
Lowell Appleton (Certified Starter) 3380 Polk Ave. 
Sanborn, Iowa 51248-7589 
(E) lowell@mtcnet.net (H) 712-348-3987 
Ron Baack (Certified Starter) 24616 182nd St. 
Spirit Lake, Iowa 51360-7350 
(E) r.baack@mchsi.com (C) 712-540-4282
Travis Chizek 
(Certified Starter)
1310 W 6th St
Ida Grove, Iowa  51445
(E) tpchizek@gmail.com 
(C) 712-210-6195

Jason Cowley (Certified Starter) 413 Eton Ct. 
Sioux City, Iowa 51104-1105 
(E) cowleyj34@yahoo.com (H)712-281-5016 
Nick Gaul (Certified Starter) 1000 Coffie Farm Rd. 
Sergeant Bluff, Iowa 51054 
(E)gauln@live.siouxcityschools.com 
(H) 712-490-4455 
Joel Grabinoski (Certified Starter) 119 Golf Course Dr. 
Armstrong, IA 50514 
(E) joel.grabinoski@gkn.com (H) 712-260-0416 

Brad Heitland (Certified Starter)
206 Woodlyn Way
Algona, Iowa 50511
(E) bjheitland@netamumail.com
(C) 515-342-2297

Shane Kalous (Certified Starter)
1 Nottingham Ct
Estherville, Iowa  51334
(E) shane.kalous@elc-csd.org
(C) 712-380-0017

Dan T Kruse (Certified Starter) 
212 S Marshall 
Rock Rapids, Iowa 51246-2017 
(E) dtkruse58@gmail.com (C)712-540-8166 
Peter Lewis (Certified Starter
20514 Gum Ave
Onawa, Iowa 51040
(E) plewis@mcminsurers.com
(P) 712-431-6046

Dana Nelson (Certified Starter)
900 S. Menlo Ave
Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104
(E) Dana.Nelson0007@hotmail.com
(C) 605-280-1333

Jim Nichols (Certified Starter) 
712 Meadow Lane 
Storm Lake, IA 50588 
(C) 712-299- 8017 
(E) janichols74@gmail.com 
Dale Pash (Certified Starter) 
1014 4th St. 
Onawa, Iowa 51040 
(E) coach_pash@yahoo.com (H) 712-420-2352 


Brian Rodemeyer (C. Starter) 
114 Oakview Place
Algona, Iowa 50511 
(E) 515-341-0946
(H) sbrode@netamumail.com
Dan Schuknecht (C. Starter)
385 W Lyons St.
Garner, Iowa  50438
(E) schuknechtdan@gmail.com
(C) 515-954-0127 

Linda Sones (Certified Starter) 
P.O. Box 63 
Quimby, Iowa 51049-0063 
(E) lmsones_qia@yahoo.com (C) 712-221-9705 
Terry Sudrla (Certified Starter) 901 LaPlante Ave. 
Sioux City, IA 51109 
(E) usatfmaster@hotmail.com
 (H) Home: 712-204-6622 





 
